1S 300 Sedan AutomatiC 200z @ ieaus

Standard Specification and Features

Mechanical

TRANSMISSION 5-Speed
Automatic
ECT
Overdrive
E-Shift Manual Override

ENGINE 3.0 Litre
6-Cylinder
DOHC
24-Valve
Variable Valve Timing with Intelligence ( VVT- i)
Sequential Multiport Electronic Fuel Injection
Electronic Throttle Control System with Intelligence (ETCS-i)
Acoustic Control Induction System
Low Emissions Vehicle (LEV)

MECHANICAL FEATURES Rear Wheel Drive
Traction Control (TRAC)

STEERING Rack & Pinion
Progressive Rate Power Steering

SUSPENSION Double Wishbone Type
Independent
Gas Shock Absorbers
Coil Springs
Stabilizer Bar
Anti-dive and Anti-squat Geometry
Double Wishbone Type
Gas Shock Absorbers
Coil Springs
Stabilizer Bar

TIRES P205/55R16 Tires
All Season
Sport Radials
Compact Spare Tire

BRAKES Power Assisted
Antilock Braking System (ABS)
Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)
Brake Assist (BA)
Front Ventilated Discs
Rear Discs




1S 300 Sedan Automatic 2oo04

Standard Specification and Features (contd)

Interior
STEERING

CLIMATE CONTROL

AUDIO

SEATS

WINDOW

INSTRUMENTATION

MIRRORS

TRIM

TRUNK/CARGO

3-spoke Steering Wheel
Tilt Steering

Automatic Temperature Control
Soft-Touch Heater Controls

Dust, Pollen, Deodorizing Air Filter
Rear Seat Heater Ducts

Lexus Premium Audio
AM/ FM CD Cassette

8 Speakers

240-watt Sound System
Roof Mounted Antenna

Front Sport Seats

Driver Seat Recline Adjustment

Driver Seat Vertical Adjustment

Driver Seat Headrest-Vertical & Tilt
Passenger Seat Recline

Passenger Seat Vertical Adjustment
Passenger Seat Headrest-Vertical & Tilt
Rear Seat Adjustments: Headrest-Vertical
Fold Down Center Armrest

Fabric Seat Material

Power Windows with Driver Side Auto Down

Chronograph-Style Instrumentation
Tachometer

Voltmeter

Water Temperature Gauge
Outside Temperature Gauge

Dual llluminated Vanity Mirrors

Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel

Metallic Shift Knob

Driver Footrest

Aluminum Sport Pedals with Rubber Inserts

Cargo Mat
Interior Trunk/Cargo Access

Drsaus



1S 300 Sedan Automatic 2oo04

Standard Specification and Features (contd)

Interior
SECURITY

LIGHTS

STORAGE

FLOOR

Power Door Locks
Keyless Entry with Trunk Release
Key Lockout Protection

Door Courtesy Lamps
Glove Box Lamp
llluminated Ashtray

Front Centre Console Box
Front Seat Back Pockets

Carpeting
Carpet Floor Mats

Drsaus



1S 300 Sedan Automatic 2oo04

Standard Specification and Features (contd)

Exterior
BODY STYLE

WHEELS

WINDOW

CONVENIENCE

EXTERIOR

MIRRORS

WIPER

LIGHTS

Safety
SAFETY

SECURITY

WARNING

4-Door Sedan

16" Aluminum Alloy Wheels
Wheel Locks

Side Window Defoggers

Electric Rear Window Defroster with Timer
Tinted Glass

High Solar Energy Absorbing Window Glass

Fuel Cap Hanger

Coloured Bumpers

Coloured Mirrors

Coloured Door Handles
Coloured Body Side Mouldings

Power Remote Heated Mirrors
Foldable Exterior Mirrors

Variable Intermittent Wipers
Windshield Wiper De-Icer

High Intensity Discharge (HID) Headlamps
Light Control System
Auto Leveling Headlamp System

Driver & Passenger Airbag Supplemental Restraint System (SRS)
Front Seat Mounted Side Airbags

Front Head / Side Curtain Airbags

Front Seatbelt Pre-Tensioners and Force Limiters

All-Position 3-Point Lap & Shoulder Belts

Adjustable "B" Pillar Shoulder Belt Anchors

Anchor Points for Child Restraint Seats

Child Protector Rear Door Locks

Assist Grips

First Aid Kit

Anti-theft System
Engine Immobilizer
Remote Fuel Lid Release

Low Fuel

Low Engine Qil Level

Low Washer Fluid

Door Ajar

Front Passenger Seat Belt



1S 300 Sedan AutomatiC 200z @ ieaus

Standard Specification and Features (contd)

Convenience

CONVENIENCE Cruise Control
Digital Clock
Front & Rear Cup Holders
Accessory Power Outlets
Cigarette Lighter
Driver's Coin Case Compartment

TRIM Door Map Pockets

LIGHTS Map Lamps
llluminated Entry w/ Fadeout

Dimension

Length mm (in.) 4,485 (176.6) Fuel Consumption - City/Highway L/100km 13.1/8.9

Width mm (in.) 1,720 (67.7) Fuel Consumption - City/Highway mpg 22/32

Height mm (in.) 1,415 (55.7) Compression Ratio 10.5:1

Front Tread mm (in.) 1,495 (58.9) Horsepower (kW) 215 (161) @ 5,800 rpm
Rear Tread mm (in.) 1,485 (58.5) Torque (N.m) 218 (296) @ 3,800 rpm
Wheelbase mm (in.) 2,670 (105.1) Coefficient of Drag (cd.) 0.29

Front Headroom mm (in.) 993 (39.1) Turning Circle m. (ft.) 10.4 (34.1)

Rear Headroom mm (in.) 958 (37.7)

Front Headroom with available 960 (37.8)
Moonroof mm (in.)

Rear Headroom with available 948 (37.3)
Moonroof mm (in.)

Front Legroom mm (in.) 1,085 (42.7)
Rear Legroom mm (in.) 768 (30.2)
Front Shoulder Room mm (in.) 1,335 (52.6)
Rear Shoulder Room mm (in.) 1,360 (53.5)
Seating Capacity 5

Base Curb Weight kg (Ibs.) 1,505 (3,318)
Gross Vehicle Weight kg (Ibs.) 1,950 (4,299)
Cargo Capacity m3 (cu.ft.) 0.29 (10.1)
Fuel Capacity litres (gal.) 66 (15.0)



1S 300 Sedan Automatic 2oo04

Standard Specification and Features (contd)

Options - Automatic Transmission

APPEARANCE PACKAGE

Vehicle Including
Option Package
$43,785.00##

PREMIUM PACKAGE (5A)

Vehicle Including
Option Package
$47,270.00##

SPORTDESIGN I

Vehicle Including
Option Package
$46,970.00##

Power Moonroof

Fog Lamps

Driver Seat Memory System

Leather Side Bolstering

Suede Seat Surfaces

6-way Power Adjustable Passenger Seat
8-way Power Adjustable Drivers Seat
Performance Summer Radials
P215/45ZR17 Tires

Stainless Steel Scuff Plates

Radio Data System (RDS)

In Dash 6-Disc CD Changer
Integrated Garage Door Opener
Limited Slip Differential

Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)
Power Moonroof

Digital Compass

Fog Lamps

Rear Fog Lamps

Electrochromic Rear View Mirror
Electrochromic Side View Mirrors
Driver Seat Memory System

Full Leather Seat Material
Heated Driver's Seat

Heated Passenger Front Seat
6-way Power Adjustable Passenger Seat
8-way Power Adjustable Drivers Seat
Full Size Spare Tire
Performance Summer Radials
P215/45ZR17 Tires

Stainless Steel Scuff Plates

Garage Door Opener

Limited Slip Differential
Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)
SportDesign Badging
Coloured Rear Spoiler

Power Moonroof

Fog Lamps

Electrochromic Rear View Mirror with Digital Compass

Full Leather Seat Material
Heated Driver's Seat

Heated Passenger Front Seat
P215/45ZR17 Tires

Unique Alloy Wheels

Drsaus



1S 300 Sedan AutomatiC 200z @ ieaus

Standard Specification and Features (contd)

Personalize your Lexus

Personalization options Lexus Installed MSRP
Exterior Block Heater $228.00**
Bike Adapter $195.00**
Car Cover $390.00**
Hood Deflector $116.00**
Lowering Springs $598.00**
Roof Rack $260.00**
Rear Spoiler $574.00**
Moonroof Wind Deflector $110.00**
Ski Adapter $165.00**
Shocks - front $648.00**
Shocks - rear $648.00**
Side Window Visors $215.00**
Interior Cargo Box $144.00**
Cargo Net $56.00**
All Season Mats $145.00**

Exterior Colours - Automatic Transmission

Crystal White Pearl . Absolutely Red
[ ]

Millenium Silver Metallic Shell Pearl
—

Graphite Grey Pearl . Indigo Ink

Thunder Cloud

Black



1S 300 Sedan Manual 2004

Standard Specification and Features

Mechanical
TRANSMISSION

ENGINE

MECHANICAL FEATURES

STEERING

SUSPENSION

TIRES

BRAKES

5-Speed
Manual
Close Ratio
Overdrive

3.0 Litre

6-Cylinder

DOHC

24-Valve

Variable Valve Timing with Intelligence ( VVT- i)

Sequential Multiport Electronic Fuel Injection

Electronic Throttle Control System with Intelligence (ETCS-i)
Acoustic Control Induction System

Low Emissions Vehicle (LEV)

Rear Wheel Drive
Traction Control (TRAC)

Rack & Pinion
Progressive Rate Power Steering

Double Wishbone Type
Independent

Gas Shock Absorbers

Coil Springs

Stabilizer Bar

Anti-dive and Anti-squat Geometry
Double Wishbone Type

Gas Shock Absorbers

Coil Springs

Stabilizer Bar

P205/55R16 Tires
All Season

Sport Radials
Compact Spare Tire

Power Assisted

Antilock Braking System (ABS)
Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)
Brake Assist (BA)

Front Ventilated Discs

Rear Discs




1S 300 Sedan Manual 2004

Standard Specification and Features (contd)

Interior
STEERING

CLIMATE CONTROL

AUDIO

SEATS

WINDOW

INSTRUMENTATION

MIRRORS

TRIM

TRUNK/CARGO

3-spoke Steering Wheel
Tilt Steering

Automatic Temperature Control
Soft-Touch Heater Controls

Dust, Pollen, Deodorizing Air Filter
Rear Seat Heater Ducts

Lexus Premium Audio
AM/ FM CD Cassette

8 Speakers

240-watt Sound System
Roof Mounted Antenna

Front Sport Seats

Driver Seat Recline Adjustment

Driver Seat Vertical Adjustment

Driver Seat Headrest-Vertical & Tilt
Passenger Seat Recline

Passenger Seat Vertical Adjustment
Passenger Seat Headrest-Vertical & Tilt
Rear Seat Adjustments: Headrest-Vertical
Fold Down Center Armrest

Fabric Seat Material

Power Windows with Driver Side Auto Down

Chronograph-Style Instrumentation
Tachometer

Voltmeter

Water Temperature Gauge
Outside Temperature Gauge

Dual llluminated Vanity Mirrors

Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel

Metallic Shift Knob

Driver Footrest

Aluminum Sport Pedals with Rubber Inserts

Cargo Mat
Interior Trunk/Cargo Access

Drsaus



1S 300 Sedan Manual 2004

Standard Specification and Features (contd)

Interior
SECURITY

LIGHTS

STORAGE

FLOOR

Power Door Locks
Keyless Entry with Trunk Release
Key Lockout Protection

Door Courtesy Lamps
Glove Box Lamp
llluminated Ashtray

Front Centre Console Box
Front Seat Back Pockets

Carpeting
Carpet Floor Mats

Drsaus



1S 300 Sedan Manual 2004

Standard Specification and Features (contd)

Exterior
BODY STYLE

WHEELS

WINDOW

CONVENIENCE

EXTERIOR

MIRRORS

WIPER

LIGHTS

Safety
SAFETY

SECURITY

WARNING

4-Door Sedan

16" Aluminum Alloy Wheels
Wheel Locks

Side Window Defoggers

Electric Rear Window Defroster with Timer
Tinted Glass

High Solar Energy Absorbing Window Glass

Fuel Cap Hanger

Coloured Bumpers

Coloured Mirrors

Coloured Door Handles
Coloured Body Side Mouldings

Power Remote Heated Mirrors
Foldable Exterior Mirrors

Variable Intermittent Wipers
Windshield Wiper De-Icer

High Intensity Discharge (HID) Headlamps
Light Control System
Auto Leveling Headlamp System

Driver & Passenger Airbag Supplemental Restraint System (SRS)

Front Seat Mounted Side Airbags

Front Head / Side Curtain Airbags

Front Seatbelt Pre-Tensioners and Force Limiters
All-Position 3-Point Lap & Shoulder Belts
Adjustable "B" Pillar Shoulder Belt Anchors
Anchor Points for Child Restraint Seats

Child Protector Rear Door Locks

Assist Grips

First Aid Kit

Anti-theft System
Engine Immobilizer
Remote Fuel Lid Release

Low Fuel

Low Engine Qil Level

Low Washer Fluid

Door Ajar

Front Passenger Seat Belt



1S 300 Sedan Manual 2004

Standard Specification and Features (contd)

Convenience
CONVENIENCE

TRIM

LIGHTS

Dimension

Length mm (in.)

Width mm (in.)

Height mm (in.)

Front Tread mm (in.)

Rear Tread mm (in.)
Wheelbase mm (in.)

Front Headroom mm (in.)
Rear Headroom mm (in.)
Front Headroom with available
Moonroof mm (in.)

Rear Headroom with available
Moonroof mm (in.)

Front Legroom mm (in.)

Rear Legroom mm (in.)

Front Shoulder Room mm (in.)
Rear Shoulder Room mm (in.)
Seating Capacity

Base Curb Weight kg (Ibs.)
Gross Vehicle Weight kg (Ibs.)
Cargo Capacity m3 (cu.ft.)
Fuel Capacity litres (gal.)

4,485 (176.6)
1,720 (67.7)
1,415 (55.7)
1,495 (58.9)
1,485 (58.5)
2,670 (105.1)
993 (39.1)
958 (37.7)
960 (37.8)

948 (37.3)

1,085 (42.7)
768 (30.2)
1,335 (52.6)
1,360 (53.5)
5

1,490 (3,285)
1,950 (4,299)
0.29 (10.1)
66 (15.0)

Cruise Control

Digital Clock

Front & Rear Cup Holders
Accessory Power Outlets
Cigarette Lighter

Driver's Coin Case Compartment

Door Map Pockets

Map Lamps
llluminated Entry w/ Fadeout

Fuel Consumption - City/Highway L/100km
Fuel Consumption - City/Highway mpg
Compression Ratio

Horsepower (kW)

Torque (N.m)

Coefficient of Drag (cd.)

Turning Circle m. (ft.)

13.2/8.8

21/32

10.5:1

215 (161) @ 5,800 rpm
218 (296) @ 3,800 rpm
0.29

10.4 (34.1)



1S 300 Sedan Manual 2004

Standard Specification and Features (contd)

Options - Manual Transmission

APPEARANCE PACKAGE

Vehicle Including
Option Package
$42,110.00##

PREMIUM PACKAGE (5M)

Vehicle Including
Option Package
$44,860.00##

SPORTDESIGN I

Vehicle Including
Option Package
$44,560.00##

Power Moonroof

Fog Lamps

Driver Seat Memory System

Leather Side Bolstering

Suede Seat Surfaces

6-way Power Adjustable Passenger Seat
8-way Power Adjustable Drivers Seat
Performance Summer Radials
P215/45ZR17 Tires

Stainless Steel Scuff Plates

Radio Data System (RDS)

In Dash 6-Disc CD Changer
Integrated Garage Door Opener
Limited Slip Differential

Power Moonroof

Digital Compass

Fog Lamps

Rear Fog Lamps

Electrochromic Rear View Mirror
Electrochromic Side View Mirrors
Driver Seat Memory System

Full Leather Seat Material

Heated Driver's Seat

Heated Passenger Front Seat

6-way Power Adjustable Passenger Seat
8-way Power Adjustable Drivers Seat
Full Size Spare Tire

Performance Summer Radials
P215/45ZR17 Tires

Stainless Steel Scuff Plates

Garage Door Opener
Limited Slip Differential
SportDesign Badging
Coloured Rear Spoiler
Power Moonroof

Fog Lamps

Electrochromic Rear View Mirror with Digital Compass

Full Leather Seat Material
Heated Driver's Seat

Heated Passenger Front Seat
P215/45ZR17 Tires

Unique Alloy Wheels



1S 300 Sedan Manual 2004

Standard Specification and Features (contd)

Personalize your Lexus

Exterior

Interior

Personalization options
Block Heater

Bike Adapter

Car Cover

Hood Deflector

Lowering Springs

Roof Rack

Rear Spoiler

Moonroof Wind Deflector
Ski Adapter

Shocks - front

Shocks - rear

Side Window Visors

Cargo Box
Cargo Net

All Season Mats

Exterior Colours - Manual Transmission

Crystal White Pearl
Millenium Silver Metallic
Graphite Grey Pearl
Thunder Cloud

Black

Lexus Installed MSRP
$228.00%*
$195.00**
$390.00**
$116.00%*
$598.00**
$260.00**
$574.00%*
$110.00%
$165.00**
$648.00%*
$648.00%*
$215.00**

$144.00**
$56.00**
$145.00**

. Absolutely Red
[ ]

Shell Pearl

. Indigo Ink

Drsaus



1S 300 SportCross 2004

Standard Specification and Features

Mechanical
TRANSMISSION

ENGINE

MECHANICAL FEATURES

STEERING

SUSPENSION

TIRES

BRAKES

5-Speed

Automatic

Overdrive

E-Shift Manual Override

3.0 Litre

6-Cylinder

DOHC

24-Valve

Variable Valve Timing with Intelligence ( VVT- i)

Sequential Multiport Electronic Fuel Injection

Electronic Throttle Control System with Intelligence (ETCS-i)
Acoustic Control Induction System

Rear Wheel Drive
Traction Control (TRAC)

Rack & Pinion
Progressive Rate Power Steering

Double Wishbone Type
Independent

Gas Shock Absorbers

Coil Springs

Stabilizer Bar

Anti-dive and Anti-squat Geometry
Double Wishbone Type

Gas Shock Absorbers

Coil Springs

Stabilizer Bar

P215/45ZR17 Tires
P225/45ZR17 (Rear Tires)
Performance Summer Radials
Full Size Spare Tire

Power Assisted

Antilock Braking System (ABS)
Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)
Brake Assist (BA)

Front Ventilated Discs

Rear Discs




1S 300 SportCross 2004

Standard Specification and Features (contd)

Interior
STEERING

CLIMATE CONTROL

AUDIO

SEATS

WINDOW

INSTRUMENTATION

MIRRORS

TRIM

TRUNK/CARGO

3-spoke Steering Wheel
Tilt Steering

Automatic Temperature Control
Soft-Touch Heater Controls

Dust, Pollen, Deodorizing Air Filter
Rear Seat Heater Ducts

Lexus Premium Audio
AM/FM Stereo Cassette

In Dash 6-Disc CD Changer
Radio Data System (RDS)
9 Speakers

240-watt Sound System
Roof Mounted Antenna

Leather Seat Surfaces

Front Sport Seats

Driver Seat Recline Adjustment
Driver Seat Vertical Adjustment
Driver Seat Headrest-Vertical & Tilt
Heated Driver's Seat

Power Driver's Seat

Driver Seat Memory System
Passenger Seat Recline

Passenger Seat Vertical Adjustment
Passenger Seat Headrest-Vertical & Tilt
Heated Passenger Front Seat
Power Passenger's Seat

Fold Down Passenger Seat with Seat Back Table

Fold Down Rear Seat (60/40)

Rear Seat Adjustments: Headrest-Vertical
Fold Down Center Armrest

Fold-Down Seatback

Power Windows with Driver Side Auto Down

Chronograph-Style Instrumentation
Tachometer

Voltmeter

Water Temperature Gauge
Outside Temperature Gauge

Electrochromic Rear View Mirror
Dual llluminated Vanity Mirrors

Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel

Metallic Shift Knob

Stainless Steel Scuff Plates

Driver Footrest

Centre Console With Armrest

Aluminum Sport Pedals with Rubber Inserts

Cargo Mat

Cargo Area Tiedown Belt
Tonneau Cover

Interior Trunk/Cargo Access



1S 300 SportCross 2004

Standard Specification and Features (contd)

Interior
SECURITY

LIGHTS

STORAGE

FLOOR

Power Door Locks
Key Lockout Protection

Cargo Lamp

Door Courtesy Lamps
Glove Box Lamp
llluminated Ashtray
llluminated Entry

Luggage Box
Front Centre Console Box
Front Seat Back Pockets

Carpeting
Carpet Floor Mats



1S 300 SportCross 2004

Standard Specification and Features (contd)

Exterior
BODY STYLE 5-Door Wagon

WHEELS 17" Alloy Wheels
Wheel Locks

WINDOW Side Window Defoggers
Electric Rear Window Defroster with Timer
Tinted Glass
High Solar Energy Absorbing Window Glass

CONVENIENCE Fuel Cap Hanger

EXTERIOR Coloured Bumpers
Coloured Rear Spoiler
Coloured Mirrors
Coloured Door Handles
Coloured Body Side Mouldings
Coloured Rear Spoiler

MIRRORS Dual Exterior Mirrors
Power Remote Heated Mirrors
Foldable Exterior Mirrors

WIPER Variable Intermittent Wipers
Rear Window Wiper/Washer - Intermittent
Windshield Wiper De-Icer

LIGHTS High Intensity Discharge (HID) Headlamps
Light Control System
Auto Leveling Headlamp System
Fog Lamps

Safety

SAFETY Driver & Passenger Airbag Supplemental Restraint System (SRS)
Front Seat Mounted Side Airbags
Front Head / Side Curtain Airbags
Front Seatbelt Pre-Tensioners and Force Limiters
All-Position 3-Point Lap & Shoulder Belts
Adjustable "B" Pillar Shoulder Belt Anchors
Anchor Points for Child Restraint Seats
Child Protector Rear Door Locks
Assist Grips
First Aid Kit

SECURITY Anti-theft System
Engine Immobilizer
Remote Fuel Lid Release
Power Tailgate Lock

WARNING Low Fuel
Low Engine Qil Level
Low Washer Fluid
Door Ajar
Front Passenger Seat Belt
Tailgate Open



1S 300 SportCross 2004

Standard Specification and Features (contd)

Convenience
CONVENIENCE

TRIM
SECURITY

LIGHTS

Dimension

Length mm (in.)

Width mm (in.)

Height mm (in.)

Front Tread mm (in.)

Rear Tread mm (in.)
Wheelbase mm (in.)

Front Headroom with available
Moonroof mm (in.)

Rear Headroom with available
Moonroof mm (in.)

Front Legroom mm (in.)

Rear Legroom mm (in.)

Front Shoulder Room mm (in.)
Rear Shoulder Room mm (in.)
Seating Capacity

Base Curb Weight kg (Ibs.)
Gross Vehicle Weight kg (Ibs.)
Cargo Capacity m3 (cu.ft.)
Fuel Capacity litres (gal.)

Cruise Control

Digital Clock

Front & Rear Cup Holders
Accessory Power Outlets
Cigarette Lighter

Driver's Coin Case Compartment

Door Map Pockets
Keyless Entry with Hatch Release

Map Lamps
llluminated Entry w/ Fadeout

4,495 (177.0) Compression Ratio
1,720 (67.7) Horsepower (kW)
1,440 (56.7) Torque (N.m)

1,495 (58.9)

1,476 (58.1)

2,670 (105.1)
960 (37.8)

948 (37.3)

1,085 (42.7)
768 (30.2)
1,335 (52.6)
1,360 (53.5)
5

1,547 (3,410)
2,005 (4,420)
0.62 (21.9)
66.3 (14.6)

Fuel Consumption - City/Highway 13.1/8.9

L/100km

Fuel Consumption - City/Highway 22/32

mpg

10.5:1
215 (161) @ 5,800 rpm
218 (296) @ 3,800 rpm



1S 300 SportCross 2004

Standard Specification and Features (contd)

Options

PREMIUM PACKAGE

Vehicle Including
Option Package
$48,035.00##

Personalize your Lexus

Exterior

Interior

Exterior Colours

Integrated Garage Door Opener
HomeLink Universal Transceiver
Limited Slip Differential

Power Moonroof
Rear Fog Lamps
Headlamp Washers

Electrochromic Rear View Mirror with Digital Compass
Electrochromic Side View Mirrors

Vehicle Skid Control (VSC)

Personalization options
Block Heater

SportCross - Car Cover
Hood Deflector

Lowering Springs

Moonroof Wind Deflector
Shocks - front

Shocks - rear

Side Window Visors

Cargo Net

All Season Mats

Crystal White Pearl
Millenium Silver Metallic
Graphite Grey Pearl
Black

Indigo Ink

Lexus Installed MSRP
$228.00%*
$390.00**
$116.00*
$598.00**
$110.00**
$648.00*
$648.00**
$215.00**

$56.00**
$145.00**





